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N° dorsal

1974
2007
1999
1993
1870
1895
1972
2006
2005
1999
1902
2023
1995
1978
1863
1903
1976
1979
1857
2017
1872
1997
1980
1981
1868
1908
1991
1852
1989
1881
1977
1982
1859
1890
2018
1971
1899
1977
2022
1891
1901
1896
1876
1893
1882
1888

XXl CARRERA POPULAR "Don Bosco"
Dia 10 de Febrero de 2019

-

N\

S

ALESTE Vs s

CLASIFICACION PREBENJAMIN 2012/2013 (MASCULINO)

Nombre y Apellidos

MARCO MONTEJO CRIADO
JAVIER GONZALEZ PARDO
ERIK MERILLAS CACHON
MARIO MENDEZ ALVARO
SERGIO BOMBIN RODRIGUEZ
MARCOS SANCHEZ ALVAREZ
ISMAEL TAYEBI OUHANNA
HECTOR MARTINEZ JORGE
IKER JORGE ALONSO
ERIK MERILLAS CACHON
MILLAN HUBER FERNANDEZ
ALAIDEN LAHMAMA
MARCOS PEREZ RAMON
ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ
MARIO SAN JUAN MERINO
DIEGO ROBLEDO CARIDE
IVAN GOMEZ SANABRIA
YAGO REGIDOR ROBLES
CESAR GUTIERREZ PEREZ
UNAI PELAEZ RECIO
MARIO DIEZ SANCHEZ
LUCAS LOPEZ REDONDO
ADRIAN MACIAS ALVAREZ
ADRIAN ESTEVEZ MARCOS
MANUEL MATEO MARCHENA
RODRIGO HIERRO ESTEBAN
DUVAN GARCIA IZQUIERDO
EDUARDO PAREDES SANZ
DANIEL JANO FALAGAN
ALVARO SORIA ARRANZ
AITOR GILSANZ SANTAMARIA
DAVID ESCUDERO FERNANDEZ
ALEX COLLAZOS ARRANZ
TOMAS RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ
SERGIO CUESTA SOBA
IKER RODRIGUEZ BARBULO
IKER MESON SEBASTIAN
AITOR GILSANZ SANTAMARIA
VICTOR ALONSO MERINO
PABLO DE LA PARTE CALDERON
MATHIS HUBER FERNANDEZ
ABEL MAYORDOMO RODRIGUEZ
NICOLAS CUESTA DELGADO
MIGUEL SAN JOSE GARCIA
BELTRAN RAIGOSO RUIZ
DARIO GONZALEZ LABAJO

Tiempo

1,13
1,16
1,17
1,18
1,19
1,19
1,22
1,22
1,23
1,24
1,24
1,25
1,3
1,3
1,31
1,32
1,32
1,33
1,33
1,34
1,35
1,36
1,37
1,38
1,38
1,38
1,38
1,38
14
1,42
1,45
1,45
1,47
1,49
1,49
1,49
151
151
1,53
1,54
2,02
2,03
2,07
2,07
2,07
2,09

Club

CD DON BOSCO
CD DON BOSCO

CD DON BOSCO

CD DON BOSCO

C.A CAMPO GRANDE
CD DON BOSCO
CD DON BOSCO

CD DON BOSCO
CD DON BOSCO

RACING MAYTE MARTINES
CD DON BOSCO
CD DON BOSCO
CD DON BOSCO

CD DON BOSCO
CD DON BOSCO
CD DON BOSCO

CD DON BOSCO
CD MONTANA OJANCO

CD DON BOSCO

VINO DE TORO
ATLETISMO VILLANUBLA
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2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
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2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
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2012
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